0610118
9912858
9804297
3723452
8503688
8404972
0924189
9404499
9501814
4411178
3400168
8304812
9303687
8105359

8703825
4413575
9202552
1418245
9003831
8304383
1510425
0413213
9501924
3505351
0762426
8506346
0610345
4421405
1514001
4600151
1112377
1415260
4308094
9102983
0618331
4414785
8702117
8705386
9201058
4600210
8105482
4019698
0617277
1211456
1515425
8502348
9913427
9106085
0512068
0115731

2505725
1512014
1210118
0761005
1516004
1111463
1850674
9101866
1314409

SLATER JUSTIN T
DEAL BRANDON A
FOX JR M CHAEL W
VENDEL CHRI S
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
HUBER STEVEN G
LEVIN JAKE B
DARRCCH | AN K

PCE M CHAEL A
DARROCH KENNETH
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
SHADE LARRY M
NUNES TONY M

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP

RCBBI NS CURTI S V
ETCHEN JCEL F
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
BEAVER WESLEY E
WOVER URBAN R
NATCHER W LLI AM A
BROWN JAMAAL C
MJ R JR GENE F

M LLER STEVEN D
GREEN THOVAS A SR
POORE M KE
OSTRANDER GERRY D
DOORLY BRENDAN P
HOSTETTER SHELDON
HANNA JARED R

DI PRETE LOUI S

M LBERT RI CHARD
SM TH CORRE
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
DRI ES JAMES E

FI TCH STEVEN R
STONER JAMES W
LANDON CHAD W
BATEMAN KI M S
FEDERI CI JOHN N
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
EHASALU GARY R
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
BRANDRETH DANI EL
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
WAALKES GARY L
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
PARSON RANDY
MANSOURA JACK

GREB D RAY

BROWN TYLER J
NOFTZ JACK H
HOUCK ROBERT P

W LLMAN KURT E
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
REBUCK MATTHEW J
BATTI STA ROBERT A
Bl SER SHANE C

2019 KEYSTONE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL

775
774
771
771
765
764
762
762
760
757
753
736
734
714

772
769
764
764
762
754
753
752
750
747
746
745
744
742
741
741
739
738
737
737
734
734
734
732
732
730
730
730
724
718
712
704
701
699
699
677

755
753
750
750
749
746
743
743
739

ZEZEEZZP” EEEEREEREEREERERREREEREEREEREERERRER

SUBV

VET

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET

VET

VET

JR
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
JR
VET
VET

S. VT

LDY2
VET

SUBV

VET
VET

VET
JR
JGA.D

JR

SUBV
JR

PHELPS

PETROLI A

EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
GLEN ROCK
NEWIOVN

ORW GSBURG
MONTREAL
ALl QUI PPA

BALTI MORE
ALl QUI PPA

KEENE

HAMBURG

SI NKI NG SPRI NGS5
BLOSSBURG

PINE CITY

LI GONI ER
BERW CK
DANVI LLE
SKANEATELES
EBENSBURG
VEST RI VER
BEACHWOOD
BEDFORD

Pl TTSGROVE
FAI RFI ELD
LOCKE
NAZARETH
LEBANON
TOWNVI LLE
JOHNSTON
FREEDOM
ELDRED
PARKER
HOLLAND
AUBURN
CANTON

COGAN STATI ON
GENOA

SLI PPERY ROCK
HARRI SVI LLE
BADEN

ENON VALLEY
SEW CKLEY
SHAMOKI N
RANDOL PH
NEELYTON
BEAR
NORTHBOROUGH
SHI PPENSBURG
BROOKLYN

BALTI MORE
ASHLAND

Pl TTSBURCH
TANEYTOMN
POTTSTOMN
CHALFONT
SHAMOKI N
MANAHAVKI N
THURMONT

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
DE

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA



0760082
9911152
8501010
8000790
1015203
8702118
4440082
9103829
1416331
3709770
8701377
1113691
8903266
1210985
0763281
0310345
1217020
1771513
8600311
8704161
4432268
7909166
9101352
1858587
9105657
1110282
0211212
1111024
1515802
1214840
0310749
0922503
1010356
1313291
8806292
0921322
3507860
7805286
8903878
0816181
9101492
0214323
9703235
9914905
8400700
8800044
0113433
0766911
1510249

1852137
1770044
8600265
8305116
1623805
8205617
8400936
1216574
9101675
9702559
4439235
0921323
2515130
1419816
9910090
4449385
1610082

BREI GANER BETHANY
JAMES BRI AN K
GREB C JEAN
HOOVER M CHAEL E
BECHTEL JOHN K
OEHRLI NI LES L
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
VRI GHT GEORGE B
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
GROSSMAN DONALD S
BRATTA DOM NI C L
MALONE JUSTI N

BI LLS DAVID B
BARGER DENNI S
PETERS ROBERT J

Bl RD ROBYN M
BARRANCO VI NCENT
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
EBLI NG C ELMER
NEE ROGER
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
BAUM JOHN J

RCSE SHENAN S
NATCHER DONNA R
DOORLY CRI ONA
CALDVELL JR JAMES
RASK DENNI S A
BAKER LUCAS M
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
HOLDREN JASON S
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
BELL JEFF

MARUFFI  GREGORY
RAY KRI' S J
MANNI NG JOHN
LONGO JCOHN
SECRETI RAY
PALMER KEVIN G
BAKER ANDREW R
COVRCE DAVID J

SH RE JAMES M

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
RYAN M CHAEL K
LONG ROBERT W
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
PI TTERA CHERYLL A
DRI ES MARY S

COX CHARLES M

WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
M SSI MER ZACH W
LONG LI SA A
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
BRECK |1V JOSEPH J
LONG RI CHARD A
CATENA RONALD D
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
SCHOONOVER BERT A
BOTTEGAL LQUIS D
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
FOX GUY D

TRI MMER LARRY E
FRI TZ MARK A

GAl NER FRED
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
UNRUH KEVIN S

738
738
738
737
736
736
733
733
732
731
730
729
728
728
727
727
726
726
723
723
722
721
720
719
719
717
717
717
715
714
714
713
713
709
708
707
704
702
699
697
693
687
684
679
678
669
647
641
626

751
747
746
739
732
730
727
725
724
723
722
721
720
715
713
711
709
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LDY1
SUBV
LDY2

VET

LDY1

VET

LDY2
LDY2
S. VT

LDY1

non
N<s

ABBOTTSTOMN
BETHLEHAM
BALTI MORE
TYRONE
FAI RFI ELD
COGAN STATI ON
BLANDON
CARNEYS PO NT
WEATHERLY
WAPPI NGER FALLS
RONKONKQOVA
BRANCHVI LLE
WALWORTH
FREDERI CK
BLANDON

NEW CASTLE
STATEN | SLAND
FLEETWOOD
NEWIOVN
CRESSONA
BEDFCORD
COLUMBUS
UPPER MARLBORO
BALTI MORE
EBENSBURG
NAZARETH
EDGEMONT

Pl TTSBURGH
LUCI NDA

GENOA

NORTH VERSAI LLES
HAZLETON
MANLI US

PERRY HALL

Kl MBERTON
BATH
JAMESBURG
WOODSI DE
WATERTOMN

Bl NGHAMTON
VALLEY FORCE
M LFORD

NEW/I LLE
FEURA BUSH
TOVS RI VER
POTTSTOMWN
FAI RFI ELD
AUBURN

PORT ALLEGANY

W CONI SCO
MOHNTON

VEST CGROVE
MAI NESBURG
TUNKHONNOCK
COUDERSPORT
PELHAM MANOR
VALWORTH
CENTRE HALL
AVONMORE

W NDBER
SARASOTA
GLEN ROCK
RENSSELAERVI LLE
BRADFORD
NORTHAMPTON

T/ O MASSAPEQUA PARK

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
FL
PA

PA
PA



4431010
9912879
0810717
0811760
8606041
1513998
8900221
1416845
4017175
1515048
0922034
8504172
0413621
7808460

0762905
9403657
1775426
1851890
9914770
9901251
0215835
9103986
1417274
8903873
9200476
1010355
9701858
9600515
8603370
1210056
9204991
0765554
0613210
1410315
3513415

1100975
1777900
1772677
0213446
8201620
0311195
1623909
1771179
0113162
0760635
1610006
1775504
1777134
8603677
4418937
8102309
1850588
9303705
9802175
1515049
1515679
8002811
1313785
3710582
1770349
0216691
1776075
1772186

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
GALL GERALD P
ONENS SUSAN M
HESS JR RI CHARD L
PALMER A CRI ST
KANUHA KYLE W
PATCHELL JOHN R
PACKARD CLI FFORD R
DEMERLE RI CK

LI VINGSTON JR LORR
WERTZ DAVI D
CUSTER ROBERT D
MUSANTE LOUI S R
TAYLOR MARSHALL D

NUNES TYLER A
BROWN CATHERI NE M
HAMVERSLEY DANA
HENRY THOVAS E
MATI UKAS PETER A
TELLER JAMES A
BLATT RI CHARD W
M SSI MER JEREMY S
DUNKLE DEVI N J
PALMER MARTI N J

DI NALLO @ LBERT JR
BELL DEBCRAH
CASHVAN JOHN R
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
MURPHY JR THOVAS E
Pl NCH RCBI N
FASANO MARI O J

REI TZ JON

DUBBLE DAVID E
BAKER RI CHARD
VANSELOUS M KE

BURKERT JERRY L
SCHAFFER CLARE L
MO R ANGELI NA
BOVBA THOWAS P
ROSS WLLI AM B
CACCI OLA  JR DENNI
HARTVAN JI'M
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
PULLEN JOHN L
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
LAVELLE JAMES M
BROAWN JR DAVID E
KAUFMAN JI LL RAE
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
HARRCLD JR WALTON
ARM TAGE JAMES
SOLT JOHN F
FASANO JR ATTILIO
BREI DEGAM CARL H
KORAN ALEX

KORAN G NA

HASSI S KENNETH J
MOORE CELESTE
HART DENNI' S J
SCHAFFER MARY M
SH RE CHARLES R
DUNKLE KAYLA R
RAY KRI STEN M

708
708
708
706
705
700
700
699
698
695
685
681
674
673

753
734
709
706
705
700
698
695
695
692
692
692
689
688
677
675
675
672
654
649
641

732
732
728
704
700
697
696
693
687
685
684
678
678
675
673
672
672
660
657
657
641
641
637
636
627
614
613
607
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S. VT

LDY2

SUBV
S. VT
JG.D
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT
VET

LDY2
S. VT

S. VT
S. VT
VET
S. VT
S.JR
S.JR
VET

VET

LDY2
S.JR
LDY2
LDY2
S. VT

S. VT
S. VT

LDY1
LDY1
JR

S. VT
JR

WATTSBURG
JOHNSTOMN

TI OGA

MECHANI CSBURG
CANTON

NEW PROVI DENCE
NEW CASTLE
TOWANDA
FREDERI CKSBURG
SOVERSET
TYRONE
SUMMERHI LL
MADI SON

TULLY

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
M DDLETOWN
FAYETTEVI LLE
BOYERTOMN
ROCHESTER
SELKI RK
FREDERI CKSBURG
MOHNTON

KNOX
WARTERTOVWN
WAL L

MANLI US
SUNBURY
STAMFORD

W BERNE
POTTSTOMWN

NEW HAVEN

BOLI VAR
LEBANON
BLOOVSBURG
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA

DOVER
NEWTOMN
BEACHWOOD
HANOVER
NEWFOUNDL AND
BATH

WAYNE

EAST QUOGUE
OXFORD

BATH

BLOOM NGDALE
FRENCHTOWN
FAYETTEVI LLE
W NDBER

NEW ENTERPRI SE
TYNGSBORO

G LBERTSVI LLE
HAMDEN
MERTZTON

WAL NUTPORT
WAL NUTPORT
PENNSAUKEN
MORGANTOWN

M LLBROOK
NEWTOMN

M LFORD

KNOX

S.JR T/ O KI MBERTON

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



SUB JUNI OR

1852137 WERTZ NI CHOLAS A 751 B S.JR W CONI SCO PA
1770044 M SSI MER ZACH W 747 B S. JR MOHNTON PA
1777900 SCHAFFER CLARE L 732 D S. JR NEWTOAN PA
1623805 BRECK |V JOSEPH J 732 B S. JR TUNKHONNOCK PA
1772677 MO R ANGELI NA 728 D S. JR BEACHWOOD NJ
1513998 KANUHA KYLE W 700 B S. JR NEW PROVI DENCE PA
1775504 BROWN JR DAVID E 678 D S. JR FRENCHTOMN NJ
1772186 RAY KRI STEN M 607 D S.JR T/O K MBERTON PA
JUNI OR
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 764  AA JR DANVI LLE PA
1512014 BROWN TYLER J 753 A JR ASHLAND PA
1516004 W LLMAN KURT E 749 A JR POTTSTOM PA
1314409 BI SER SHANE C 739 A JR THURMONT MD
1415260 SM TH CORRE 738 AA JR ELDRED PA
1515802 BAKER LUCAS M 715 A JR LUCI NDA PA
1770349 SCHAFFER MARY M 627 D JR NEWTOWN PA
1776075 DUNKLE KAYLA R 613 D JR KNOX PA
JUNI OR GOLD
1210118 NOFTZ JACK H 750 A JGD Pl TTSBURGH PA
1416331 MACNEAL STEPHEN J 732 A JGD VEATHERLY PA
1216574 BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T 725 B JGLD WALWORTH NY
1417274 DUNKLE DEVIN J 695 C JGLD KNOX PA
SUB VETERAN
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 771 3A  SuBV GLEN ROCK PA
9003831 WOVER URBAN R 762 AA  SuUBV SKANEATELES NY
9501814 POE M CHAEL A 760 3A  SuBV BALTI MORE MD
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 757 3A  SuBV ALl QUI PPA PA
8304383 NATCHER WLLIAMA 754 AA  SUBV EBENSBURG PA
3400168 BLAI SDELL M CHAEL 753 3A  SuBV KEENE NH
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 750 AA  SuBV BEDFORD PA
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 747 AA  SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
0610345 DOORLY BRENDAN P 744 AA  SUBV NAZARETH PA
9101866 BATTISTA ROBERT A 743 A SUBV MANAHAVKI N NJ
4600151 DI PRETE LOU S 741 AA  SUBV JOHNSTON RI
9911152 JAMES BRI AN K 738 A SUBV BETHLEHAM PA
4019698 EHASALU GARY R 730 AA  SuBV ENON VALLEY PA
9914770 MATI UKAS PETER A 705 C SUBV ROCHESTER NY
8900221 PATCHELL JOHN R 700 B SUBV NEW CASTLE DE
1510249 COX CHARLES M 626 A SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
VETERAN
4413575 ETCHEN JOEL F 769 AA VET LI GONI ER PA
8404972 HUBER STEVEN G 764 3A VET ORW GSBURG PA
2505725 GREB D RAY 755 A VET BALTI MORE MD
9102983 FASSBAUGH JOHN H 737 AA VET HOLLAND NY
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 737 AA VET PARKER PA
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 736 3A VET HAVBURG PA
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 733 A VET CARNEYS POl NT NJ
8701377 BRATTA DOM NI C L 730 A VET RONKONKOVA NY
4600210 FEDERI Cl JOHN N 730 AA VET HARRI SVI LLE RI
8903266 BILLS DAVID B 728 A VET WALWORTH NY
4432268 NEE ROGER 722 A VET BEDFORD PA
4439235 SHAFFER RICHARD W 722 B VET W NDBER PA
8105359 BOI NSKE SR PHILLIP 714 3A VET BLOSSBURG PA

0213446 BOVBA THOVAS P 704 D VET HANOVER PA



9913427
8903878
9106085
1623909
9600515
3513415

0762426
8506346
4421405
8305116
8702118
4414785
4440082
1100975
8205617
8400936
9101675
2515130
0211212
9912879
4431010
3507860
7805286
0215835
9200476
9701858
9703235
8400700
9204991
0413621
8102309
8800044
9303705
9802175
0613210
1410315
0216691

0760082
0310345
1214840
1010355
0766911
1515679
1313785

8600265
8501010
9403657
9201058
9105657
1110282
0810717
0760635
1777134
8603677
1210056
0113433

WAALKES GARY L
PALMER KEVIN G
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
HARTVAN JI'M

LUPI NACCI GENO D
VANSELOUS M KE

POORE M KE
OSTRANDER GERRY D
HOSTETTER SHELDON
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
OEHRLI NILES L

FI TCH STEVEN R
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
BURKERT JERRY L
LONG RI CHARD A
CATENA RONALD D
SCHOONOVER BERT A
TRI MVER LARRY E
CALDWELL JR JAMES
GALL GERALD P

M ZI KOWNBKI  JOE
LONGO JOHN
SECRETI RAY

BLATT RI CHARD W
DI NALLO @ LBERT JR
CASHVAN JOHN R

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
LONG ROBERT W
FASANO MARI O J
MUSANTE LOU S R
ARM TAGE JAMES
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
FASANO JR ATTILIO
BREI DEGAM CARL H
DUBBLE DAVID E
BAKER RI CHARD

SH RE CHARLES R

BREI GANER BETHANY
Bl RD ROBYN M

CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
BELL DEBCRAH

DRI ES MARY S
KORAN G NA

MOORE CELESTE

LONG LI SA A

GREB C JEAN

BROWN CATHERI NE M
BATEMAN KIM S
NATCHER DONNA R
DOORLY CRI ONA
OVNENS SUSAN M
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
KAUFMAN JI LL RAE
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
PI NCH RCBI N

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A

701
699
699
696
688
641

746
745
742
739
736
734
733
732
730
727
724
720
717
708
708
704
702
698
692
689
684
678
675
674
672
669
660
657
654
649
614

738
727
714
692
641
641
637

746
738
734
732
719
717
708
685
678
675
675
647

OOU;EDE

BEAR

WATERTOMN
NORTHBOROUGH
WAYNE

STAMFORD

COLUMBI A CROSS ROA

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1
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LADY 2

LDY2
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LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

FAI RFI ELD
LOCKE
LEBANON

MAI NESBURG
COGAN STATI ON
CANTON

BL ANDON
DOVER
COUDERSPORT
PELHAM MANOR
CENTRE HALL
GLEN ROCK
EDGEMONT
JOHNSTOMNN
WATTSBURG
JAVESBURG
WOODSI DE
FREDERI CKSBURG
WAL L
SUNBURY
NEW/I LLE
TOVS RI VER
NEW HAVEN
MADI SON
TYNGSBORO
POTTSTOMWN
HAMDEN
MERTZTOMWN
LEBANON
BLOOVESBURG
M LFORD

ABBOTTSTOMN
NEW CASTLE
GENOA

MANLI US
AUBURN
VWALNUTPORT
MORGANTOWN

VST GROVE
BALTI MORE

M DDLETOWN
SLI PPERY ROCK
EBENSBURG
NAZARETH

TI CGA

BATH
FAYETTEVI LLE
W NDBER
POTTSTOMN
FAI RFI ELD

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
DE
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
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PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



8201620 ROSS WLLIAM B

CHAI R SHOOTER

700 D

NEWFOUNDL AND

PA



